Illinois law.
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Section 335.9180  Recentness of Training 

The training and experience specified in Subpart J of this Part shall have been obtained within the 7 years preceding the date of application or the individual shall have had related continuing education and experience since the required training and experience was completed. 
 
(Source:  Amended at 27 Ill. Reg. 10057, effective June 30, 2003)
